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New Lenox School District 122 PTO
Treasurer Report
October 31, 2025

CHECKING

Beginning Checking $61,765.80
Total Deposits $4,999.22
Total Expenses $7,206.62
Ending Checking $59,558.40

ALLOCATED FUNDS

Roll forward: 2025/2026 Budget Total

School Account Balances $0 $60,000 $60,000
FASG (Mini-Grants) $0 $24,000 $24,000
Specials/Playground/LRC $0 $12,000 $12,000
PTO Operating Expenses $0 $7,000 $7,000
Teacher Allowances ($40 per certified Staff) $0 $6,400 $6,400
School Sponsored Teacher Appreciation $0 $6,000 $6,000
Junior High Contribution $0 $5,000 $5,000
Lincolnway Scholarships $1,000 $4,000 $5,000
Teacher Appreciation (PTO Contribution) $0 $2,000 $2,000
Theater Production $0 $1,000 $1,000
Insurance $0 $550 $550

Total Allocated Funds $1,000 $127,950 $128,950
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New Lenox Parent Teacher Organization

Reconciliation Detail

Checking, Period Ending 10/31/2025

Type Date Num Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 67 items
Check 09/22/2025 2137 Kaileigh Picek
Check 09/22/2025 2147 Katherine Bruni
Check 09/22/2025 2135 Katie Anderson
Check 09/22/2025 2145 Julie Lavey
Check 09/22/2025 2139 Lynn O'Malley
Check 09/22/2025 2146 Amy Mangun
Check 09/22/2025 2129 Gretchen Valenta
Check 09/22/2025 2128 Bonnie Drozdek
Check 09/22/2025 2133 Amanda Madler
Check 09/22/2025 2140 Koren Moore
Check 09/22/2025 2141 Susan Thompson
Check 09/22/2025 2142 John Bahret
Check 09/25/2025 2196 Carolyn McEttrick
Check 09/25/2025 2200 Amanda Henkaline
Check 09/25/2025 2189 Alexis Troy
Check 09/25/2025 2187 Mary Rush
Check 09/25/2025 2184 Amy Rohan
Check 09/25/2025 2193 Jill Jandacek
Check 09/25/2025 2201 Annette Vanderwall
Check 09/25/2025 2183 Jaclyn Peele
Check 09/25/2025 2186 Caroline Gheorghiu
Check 09/25/2025 2181 Colleen Deckinga
Check 09/25/2025 2195 Beth Mihalovich
Check 09/25/2025 2198 Ashley Boone
Check 09/25/2025 2182 Katherine Kyriaco...
Check 09/25/2025 2192 Laura O'Shaughn...
Check 09/25/2025 2185 Bridget O'Brien
Check 09/25/2025 2188 Julie Planera
Check 10/03/2025
Check 10/07/2025  debit Amazon
Bill Pmt -Check 10/09/2025 2242 Golden Gate Nur...
Bill Pmt -Check 10/09/2025 2241 Bruggeman, Hurs...
Check 10/10/2025 2237 Anne Marie Proff
Check 10/10/2025 2236 Elizabeth Deckinga
Check 10/10/2025 2235 Jeanine Tustin
Check 10/10/2025 2234 Casey Orellano
Check 10/10/2025 2233 Tiffany Esser
Check 10/10/2025 2231 Michelle Hence
Check 10/10/2025 2230 Nicole Mitchell
Check 10/10/2025 2222 Michelle Malito
Check 10/10/2025 2219 Amie Kraatz
Check 10/10/2025 2217 Jeanne laciancio
Check 10/10/2025 2215 Jennifer Bendy
Check 10/10/2025 2213 Jessica Kolenda
Check 10/10/2025 2212 Leigh Buell
Check 10/10/2025 2211 Jennifer Brown
Check 10/10/2025 2210 Sara Schranz
Check 10/10/2025 2208 Rebecca Coulson
Check 10/10/2025 2205 Tessa Werve
Check 10/10/2025 2229 Danielle Galminas
Check 10/10/2025 2228 Tanya Stevens
Check 10/10/2025 2227 Diana Ciocci
Check 10/10/2025 2225 Megan James
Check 10/10/2025 2224 Rebecca Schwar...
Check 10/10/2025 2204 Lisa O'Donnell
Check 10/10/2025 2202 John Wettergren
Check 10/10/2025 2218 Valerie Baumgard
Check 10/10/2025 2209 Anita Alvarez
Check 10/10/2025 2232 Kelsey Hanson
Check 10/10/2025 2226 Mallory Jamnik
Check 10/10/2025 2216 Carrie Hosteny
Bill Pmt -Check 10/14/2025 2244 Bruns & Bruns, Li...
Check 10/14/2025  debit Amazon
Bill Pmt -Check 10/22/2025  debit ACE Endeavors ...
Check 10/22/2025  debit Amazon

Cir

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXHIXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Amount Balance
61,765.80
-40.00 -40.00
-40.00 -80.00
-40.00 -120.00
-40.00 -160.00
-40.00 -200.00
-40.00 -240.00
-40.00 -280.00
-40.00 -320.00
-40.00 -360.00
-39.97 -399.97
-32.95 -432.92
-17.98 -450.90
-40.00 -490.90
-40.00 -530.90
-40.00 -570.90
-40.00 -610.90
-40.00 -650.90
-40.00 -690.90
-40.00 -730.90
-40.00 -770.90
-40.00 -810.90
-40.00 -850.90
-40.00 -890.90
-39.95 -930.85
-39.43 -970.28
-38.56 -1,008.84
-38.51 -1,047.35
-37.21 -1,084.56
-7.50 -1,092.06
-136.72 -1,228.78
-500.00 -1,728.78
-50.00 -1,778.78
-40.00 -1,818.78
-40.00 -1,858.78
-40.00 -1,898.78
-40.00 -1,938.78
-40.00 -1,978.78
-40.00 -2,018.78
-40.00 -2,058.78
-40.00 -2,098.78
-40.00 -2,138.78
-40.00 -2,178.78
-40.00 -2,218.78
-40.00 -2,258.78
-40.00 -2,298.78
-40.00 -2,338.78
-40.00 -2,378.78
-40.00 -2,418.78
-40.00 -2,458.78
-40.00 -2,498.78
-40.00 -2,538.78
-40.00 -2,578.78
-40.00 -2,618.78
-39.60 -2,658.38
-39.45 -2,697.83
-39.05 -2,736.88
-37.98 -2,774.86
-36.86 -2,811.72
-36.00 -2,847.72
-35.74 -2,883.46
-32.68 -2,916.14
-1,400.00 -4,316.14
-208.89 -4,525.03
-2,375.00 -6,900.03
-127.92 -7,027.95
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New Lenox Parent Teacher Organization

Reconciliation Detail
Checking, Period Ending 10/31/2025

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Check 10/23/2025  debit ACE Endeavors ... X -166.25 -7,194.20
Check 10/30/2025  debit USPS X -12.42 -7,206.62

Total Checks and Payments -7,206.62 -7,206.62

Deposits and Credits - 4 items
Deposit 10/07/2025 X 24.95 24.95
Deposit 10/23/2025 X 50.00 74.95
Deposit 10/30/2025 X 4,923.77 4,998.72
Deposit 10/31/2025 X 0.50 4,999.22

Total Deposits and Credits 4,999.22 4,999.22

Total Cleared Transactions -2,207.40 -2,207.40
Cleared Balance -2,207.40 59,558.40
Uncleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 13 items
Check 09/22/2025 2144 Kathryn Rauen -40.00 -40.00
Check 09/25/2025 2190 Anne Ginley -39.67 -79.67
Check 10/10/2025 2207 Jennifer McCure -40.00 -119.67
Check 10/10/2025 2240 Michele Willis -40.00 -159.67
Check 10/10/2025 2214 Shannon McNulty -40.00 -199.67
Check 10/10/2025 2239 Thomas Siegel -40.00 -239.67
Check 10/10/2025 2206 Deborah Kedzior -40.00 -279.67
Check 10/10/2025 2221 Johanna Kumke -40.00 -319.67
Check 10/10/2025 2223 Elizabeth Darin -40.00 -359.67
Check 10/10/2025 2238 Jennifer Kennedy -37.40 -397.07
Check 10/10/2025 2203 Isabella Marin -36.45 -433.52
Check 10/10/2025 2220 Deanne Suarez -31.45 -464.97
Bill Pmt -Check 10/29/2025 2243 lllinois Charity Bu... -15.00 -479.97

Total Checks and Payments -479.97 -479.97

Total Uncleared Transactions -479.97 -479.97
Register Balance as of 10/31/2025 -2,687.37 59,078.43
New Transactions

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 11/12/2025 111,459.52 111,459.52

Total Deposits and Credits 111,459.52 111,459.52

Total New Transactions 111,459.52 111,459.52
Ending Balance 108,772.15 170,537.95
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